Matricola
0122000580
0122000540

0122000539
0122000619
0122000607
0122000602

0122000305
0122000526
0122000625
0122000573
0122000609
0122000536
0122000560
0122000630

0122000613
0122000611
0122000543
0122000606
0122000629
0122000616
0122000622
0122000593
0122000598
0122000524

0122000575
0122000576

0122000542
0122000618
0122000456
0122000589
0122000601
0122000626
0122000525
0122000583
0122000505
0122000603
0122000527
0122000577
0122000615

COGNOME E NOME
Abchi Jasmine

Alloggio Manuel
Annunziata Francesco
Aruta Simone
Camerlingo Luca
CAMMILLERI GLORIA ANNA
Carbonara Nicola
Castaldo Francesco
Ciccarelli Luigi

Ciervo Mario

Citarella Arianna
Damasco Francesco
Damiano Talia

Danese Silvia

De Angelis Federica

De Rosa Alessandro

Del Vecchio Francesco
Della Gatta Vittorio
D'Errico Alfonso Riccardo
Di Giovanni Corrado

Di Pinto Antonio
Esposito Antonio
Esposito Francesca
Esposito Pierluigi
Farabolini Mihaela Roberta
Faraci Giulio

Fellini Enrica

Fioretto Marina
Genovese Lorenzo

Ghezzi Matteo Roberto Alessandro

Guadagno aniello
Guarracino Leonardo
GUERRA ROCCO
Gulli Anna
HERATH KAVINDU
Illiano Sara

lodice Marco
JRIBI OMAR
Marotta Mattia
Mascolo Giacinto
Massaro Maria Pia
Mastricci Andrea
Miuli Marina
Monile Vittorio

Risultato prima prova traccia

<10
12
24
16
20
19
<10
15
19
22
10
<10
<10
<10
11
<10
<10
10
13
13
19
<10
24
<10
<10
16
11
10
18
28
<10
12
26
16
<10
15
12
13
24
28
<10
12
17
13
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0122000591
0122000597
0122000521
0122000595

0122000605

0122000586
0122000617
0122000531
0122000610
0122000574
0122000631
0122000600
0122000599
0122000406
0122000578
0122000590
0122000582
0122000501
0122000596
0122000516
0122000608
0122000585
0122000547
0122000624
0122000303
0122000614

Montuori Nancy
Mormile Fabrizio
Neuborn Claudio
Oliviero Martina
Paduano Gianluca
Passalacqua Gabriele
Penza Marco

Pesce Giovanni
Petrone Francesco Pio
Petti marianna
Pezzani Valerio

PISANI ANNAMARIA
Riccio Antonio

RIGA MARTINA MARIA
Rizzello Marco
Romano Carlo

Romeo Valentina
Rosario Claudio
Rossetto Riccardo
Russo Giovanni

SAIDI RAHMA

Salerno Luigi

Salzano Francesco
Schiavo Teresa Maria
Sellitto mariafederica
Serra Michele Francesco
Sicurezza Raffaele
Tammaro Pia Angela

<10
12
17
15
<10
13
20
19
15
<10
<10
24
11
15
25
10
<10
16
30
<10
<10
21
10
16
12
10
15
19
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